Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Tacker roll EPS DES 30-3mm 10x1m
1090925

- EPS thermal insulation panel roll
- Grid marking 100x100mm on textile

Application information Uponor Tacker roll
Specification

- Tacker underfloor heating panel system, consists of tear-resistant fabric foil laminated onto EPS according to EN 13163 and DIN 4108-10.
- EN 13501-1 fire classification: class E

- standard flammability, building-material class B2, conforming to DIN 4102

- foil on the panel is printed with 100x100mm grid pattern

Application

- radiant underfloor heating and cooling
- for use with cement- and anhydrite-based screeds

Certification
- DIN CERTCO: 7F077-F, 7F185-F, 7F216-F, 7TF278-F
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Technical data
Item no VVS

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Z-measurement b
Z-measurement b1
Z-measurement b2
Z-measurement h
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4

Documents

Page with all documents |i,
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339291130
Square Meter
10000 mm
1030 mm
1000 mm
1000 mm

30 mm

10

80
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